No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Name

Dr. Chandra Shekhar Seth

RAHUL YADAV

Sachin Kumar

Dr Geeta Rai

Dr. Rahul Kumar

Ram Murti Sharma

MERCY K KHAUTE

Meenakshi Ramuiji Ingole

DR.STANZIN CHOSTAK

Pinkal Rajubhai Chaudhari

Dr Manish Kumar

Rahul Dixit

Anindita Dey

Saquib Abdullah

Kuldeep Singh

BHARTI

Vikas Kumar

Seniority List for TTH

Designation

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor(Sr. Grade)

Assistant Professor

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

(SENIOR SCALE)

Assistant Professor

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

Assistant Professor

Department

Department of Botany

Adult ,Continuing Education and

Extension

Cluster Innovation Centre

Department of Education

Campus Law Centre

Faculty of Education (CIE)

LAW CENTRE 1, FACULTY OF LAW

Department of Education

CAMPUS LAW CENTRE,FACULTY OF

LAW

Department of Education

Department of Economics

Geology

Geology

Geology

Computer Science

COMPUTER SCIENCE

Computer Science

App
Type

For
Fresh

For
Fresh

For
Fresh

For
Fresh

For
Fresh

For
Fresh

For
Fresh

For
Fresh

For
Fresh

For
Fresh

For
Fresh

For
Fresh

For
Fresh

For
Fresh

For
Fresh

For
Fresh

For
Fresh

DOJ

23/08/2013

12/05/2014

16/07/2015

06/02/2018

09/02/2018

13/02/2018

26/03/2018

03/07/2018

03/08/2018

09/10/2018

12/10/2020

26/10/2020

02/11/2020

02/11/2020

02/12/2020

04/12/2020

08/12/2020



No.

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Name

Yogendra Meena

Veda Yumnan

Kalyan Yakkala

swati saini

Dr Abhineet Kumar

Srivastava

Dr. Meenakshi

Bharath Gnadu

Ashwini Kumar Ray

Gayatri Meena

Varun Kumar Das

Dr. Naresh Rana

Shailender Kumar Verma

Dr. DEEPAK PRAKASH

DABHADE

V.M.Subramanya Sharma

N. Susheel Kumar

Ashish Kumar Singh

Shruti Kasana

robert mizo

Designation

Assistant Professor

Assistant professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant professor

Assistant professor

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Department

Department of Computer Science

Department of Social Work

Department of Environmental Studies

Economics

Sanskrit

sanskrit

Environmental studies

DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRON MENTAL

STUDIES

commerce department, swami

shraddhanand college

Economics

Department of Geology

Department of Environmental Studies

MUSIC & FINE ARTS

Department of Linguistics

Department of Linguistics

Department of Zoology

Botany

Political Science

App
Type

For
Fresh

For
Fresh

For
Fresh

For
Fresh

For
Fresh

For
Fresh

For
Fresh

For
Fresh

For
Fresh

For
Fresh

For
Fresh

For
Fresh

For
Fresh

For
Fresh

For
Fresh

For
Fresh

For
Fresh

For
Fresh

DOJ

08/12/2020

15/12/2020

21/12/2020

22/12/2020

31/12/2020

31/12/2020

07/01/2021

18/01/2021

22/02/2021

01/04/2021

13/04/2021

27/10/2021

12/01/2022

18/04/2022

18/04/2022

18/05/2022

29/07/2022

11/09/2022



No.

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

Name

Pratibha Maurya

Mrigendra Singh Kushwaha

Girish Munjal

Atmoja Bose

Abhishek Choudhary

Dr Suman Beniwal

DR. Bindu MV

DR. SMRITI TRIPATHI

Dr Ajay Kumar

Dr.Nirmal kumar

Vivek Kumar

ASHISH AGNIHOTRI

Narmada Poojari

SANJEEWANI SEHGAL

DR. ANSHU SHEKHAR

Satveer Singh

Sivaguru M

Vivek Soni

Designation

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor in Russian

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

Assistant Professor

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

Assistant Professor

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

Assistant Professor

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

Assistant Professor |

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Proessor

Department

Department of Commerce, University of
Delhi

Department of Mathematics

Slavonic & Finno-Ugrian Studies

Department of Slavonic & Finno - Ugrian

Studies

Department of Political Science

Department of Slavonic & Finno-Ugrian

Studies

FACULTY OF MUSIC AND FINE ARTS

MUSIC & FINE ARTS

Music

MUSIC & FINE ARTS

Faculty Of Music and Fine Arts

KIRORI MAL COLLEGE

Philosophy

CLUSTER INNOVATION CENTRE

GRS, Faculty of Arts

Department of English

Faculty of Management Studies (FMS)

Faculty of Management Studies Delhi
University

App
Type

For
Fresh

For
Fresh

For
Fresh

For
Fresh

For
Fresh

For
Fresh

For
Fresh

For
Fresh

For
Fresh

For
Fresh

For
Fresh

For
Fresh

For
Fresh

For
Fresh

For
Fresh

For
Fresh

For
Fresh

For
Fresh

DOJ

22/09/2022

04/10/2022

17/10/2022

19/10/2022

07/11/2022

07/11/2022

23/11/2022

23/11/2022

23/11/2022

23/11/2022

25/11/2022

02/12/2022

14/12/2022

23/12/2022

29/12/2022

02/01/2023

02/01/2023

31/01/2023



S

No.

54

95

Name

Anabel Benjamin Bara

Nabajyoti Deka

Designation

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Department

Faculty of Management Studies

Faculty of Management Studies

App
Type

For
Fresh

For
Fresh

DOJ

02/02/2023

17/02/2023



