## Seniority List for TTH

S No.	Name	Designation	Department	App Type	DOJ
1	Dr. Chandra Shekhar Seth	Associate Professor	Department of Botany	For Fresh	23/08/2013
2	RAHUL YADAV	Assistant Professor	Adult ,Continuing Education and Extension	For Fresh	12/05/2014
3	Sachin Kumar	Assistant Professor	Cluster Innovation Centre	For Fresh	16/07/2015
4	Dr Geeta Rai	Assistant Professor	Department of Education	For Fresh	06/02/2018
5	Dr. Rahul Kumar	Assistant Professor(Sr. Grade)	Campus Law Centre	For Fresh	09/02/2018
6	Ram Murti Sharma	Assistant Professor	Faculty of Education (CIE)	For Fresh	13/02/2018
7	MERCY K KHAUTE	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR (SENIOR SCALE)	LAW CENTRE 1, FACULTY OF LAW	For Fresh	26/03/2018
8	Meenakshi Ramuji Ingole	Assistant Professor	Department of Education	For Fresh	03/07/2018
9	DR.STANZIN CHOSTAK	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	CAMPUS LAW CENTRE, FACULTY OF LAW	For Fresh	03/08/2018
10	Pinkal Rajubhai Chaudhari	Assistant Professor	Department of Education	For Fresh	09/10/2018
11	Dr Manish Kumar	Assistant Professor	Department of Economics	For Fresh	12/10/2020
12	Rahul Dixit	Assistant Professor	Geology	For Fresh	26/10/2020
13	Anindita Dey	Assistant Professor	Geology	For Fresh	02/11/2020
14	Saquib Abdullah	Assistant Professor	Geology	For Fresh	02/11/2020
15	Kuldeep Singh	Assistant Professor	Computer Science	For Fresh	02/12/2020
16	BHARTI	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	COMPUTER SCIENCE	For Fresh	04/12/2020
17	Vikas Kumar	Assistant Professor	Computer Science	For Fresh	08/12/2020

S No.	Name	Designation	Department	App Type	DOJ
18	Yogendra Meena	Assistant Professor	Department of Computer Science	For Fresh	08/12/2020
19	Veda Yumnan	Assistant professor	Department of Social Work	For Fresh	15/12/2020
20	Kalyan Yakkala	Assistant Professor	Department of Environmental Studies	For Fresh	21/12/2020
21	swati saini	Assistant Professor	Economics	For Fresh	22/12/2020
22	Dr Abhineet Kumar Srivastava	Assistant Professor	Sanskrit	For Fresh	31/12/2020
23	Dr. Meenakshi	Assistant professor	sanskrit	For Fresh	31/12/2020
24	Bharath Gnadu	Assistant professor	Environmental studies	For Fresh	07/01/2021
25	Ashwini Kumar Ray	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRON MENTAL STUDIES	For Fresh	18/01/2021
26	Gayatri Meena	Assistant Professor	commerce department, swami shraddhanand college	For Fresh	22/02/2021
27	Varun Kumar Das	Assistant Professor	Economics	For Fresh	01/04/2021
28	Dr. Naresh Rana	Assistant Professor	Department of Geology	For Fresh	13/04/2021
29	Shailender Kumar Verma	Assistant Professor	Department of Environmental Studies	For Fresh	27/10/2021
30	Dr. DEEPAK PRAKASH DABHADE	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	MUSIC & FINE ARTS	For Fresh	12/01/2022
31	V.M.Subramanya Sharma	Assistant Professor	Department of Linguistics	For Fresh	18/04/2022
32	N. Susheel Kumar	Assistant Professor	Department of Linguistics	For Fresh	18/04/2022
33	Ashish Kumar Singh	Assistant Professor	Department of Zoology	For Fresh	18/05/2022
34	Shruti Kasana	Assistant Professor	Botany	For Fresh	29/07/2022
35	robert mizo	Assistant Professor	Political Science	For Fresh	11/09/2022

S No.	Name	Designation	Department	App Type	DOJ
36	Pratibha Maurya	Assistant Professor	Department of Commerce, University of Delhi	For Fresh	22/09/2022
37	Mrigendra Singh Kushwaha	Assistant Professor	Department of Mathematics	For Fresh	04/10/2022
38	Girish Munjal	Assistant Professor in Russian	Slavonic & Finno-Ugrian Studies	For Fresh	17/10/2022
39	Atmoja Bose	Assistant Professor	Department of Slavonic & Finno - Ugrian Studies	For Fresh	19/10/2022
40	Abhishek Choudhary	Assistant Professor	Department of Political Science	For Fresh	07/11/2022
41	Dr Suman Beniwal	Assistant Professor	Department of Slavonic & Finno-Ugrian Studies	For Fresh	07/11/2022
42	DR. Bindu MV	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	FACULTY OF MUSIC AND FINE ARTS	For Fresh	23/11/2022
43	DR. SMRITI TRIPATHI	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	MUSIC & FINE ARTS	For Fresh	23/11/2022
44	Dr Ajay Kumar	Assistant Professor	Music	For Fresh	23/11/2022
45	Dr.Nirmal kumar	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	MUSIC & FINE ARTS	For Fresh	23/11/2022
46	Vivek Kumar	Assistant Professor	Faculty Of Music and Fine Arts	For Fresh	25/11/2022
47	ASHISH AGNIHOTRI	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	KIRORI MAL COLLEGE	For Fresh	02/12/2022
48	Narmada Poojari	Assistant Professor	Philosophy	For Fresh	14/12/2022
49	SANJEEWANI SEHGAL	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	CLUSTER INNOVATION CENTRE	For Fresh	23/12/2022
50	DR. ANSHU SHEKHAR	Assistant Professor I	GRS, Faculty of Arts	For Fresh	29/12/2022
51	Satveer Singh	Assistant Professor	Department of English	For Fresh	02/01/2023
52	Sivaguru M	Assistant Professor	Faculty of Management Studies (FMS)	For Fresh	02/01/2023
53	Vivek Soni	Assistant Proessor	Faculty of Management Studies Delhi University	For Fresh	31/01/2023

S No.	Name	Designation	Department	App Type	DOJ
54	Anabel Benjamin Bara	Assistant Professor	Faculty of Management Studies	For Fresh	02/02/2023
55	Nabajyoti Deka	Assistant Professor	Faculty of Management Studies	For Fresh	17/02/2023